Raccoon Rally XC 2017 Finish Order by Class

Category Time

Bib Name Team name

NOVICE

1 181 DEMPSEY MCDONALD

2 120 EMMA YOHE

3 189 KATHERINE TEDESCO

4 185 RYAN WEISKERGER

5 177 EVERTT RADOCK

6 184 ANTHONY SCAROZZA

7 197 ELKE MELNIK

8 198 JON MELNIK

9 194 RYLIE BALDWIN JUST RIDING ALONG

10 193 JENNIFER AUMBRAHT FRAME OF MIND TIMBERWORKS

11 191 JACKIE TEDESCO

12 199 MICHAEL EWASHINKA

13 178 CRISTY SOLVENSON

14 180 EASTYN SOLVENSON
BEGINNER

1 175 MILES MATTERN PARK AVE PB BORAH TEAMWEAR

2 162 RYAN MOSHER

3 165 LAWRENCE CATHCART SPORTS4HIM

4 190 MARY LAWRENCE SPOKES AND NIPPLES

5 169 JOHN DUNN CAMPUS WHEELWORKS

6 183 HOLLY LANGE SERIOUS POWER

7 195 ANDY HARDING

8 167 TIM OVERBECK HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

9 196 TIM KIRST

10 126 DAVID JESSON

11 168 JEREMIAH KILLIGREW

12 172 COURTNEY DANGELO

13 159 JUDITH SAF

14 163 CHRIS WEISKERGER SCREAMING GOATS

15 200 TONY SCAROZZA SCREAMING GOATS

16 188 KAREN ROMANCE SPOKES AND NIPPLES

17 164 JUSTIN FROST

18 155 QINDI GERWITZ-DUNN CAMPUS WHEELWORKS

19 173 RACHEL MATTERN

20 187 JARED TETER

21 186 CONCETTA YOUNG HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

22 156 JACQUELYN GERWITZ-DUN CAMPUS WHEELWORKS

23 171 AUBREY RODEN WNY CYCLOCROSS CLUB

24 179 KIRSTEN MELNIK HOLIMONT

25 201 Heather Crumlish

26 158 SHIRLEY JOHNSON HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

27 174 KATE RODEN
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2:11:31
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166 RICHARD HEWITT
157 TERI CHAPMAN
192 BAILEY AUMBRAHT
176 AJ AUGUST

170 PAUL MOSHER

431 BILL MARUT

417 DAVID HANSEN
416 DAVID ORT

415 JEREMY YOHE
272 CARL CLARKE
436 JOHN DEIURE
435 ETHAN JOHNSON
422 MARK DAVIS
418 WILLIAM SOLT

362 RONAN MCDONALD

420 JOE SILLIMAN
421 JIM HERBERT
440 MICHAEL WEBER
448 TRAVIS ROHRING

444 TIM BAUMGARTNER

392 SAUL SOLVENSON
429 DALE SAF

446 ED HUTTON

267 DYLAN ROMANCE
449 TOM ROHRING

427 RICHARD MALEHORN

445 GAYLE HUTTON
441 JOE CATALANO
424 CRAIG BOEHLER
432 ANDREW SWARTS

425 STEVE BURLINGAME

361 STEPHEN ROESCH
433 GRACE MATTERN

438 STEPHEN BRIND'amour

434 THOMAS HALL
428 CHAD YOST

359 JESSICA YOST

437 DEREK DEAN

426 KENNETH PILLAR
442 ADAM HOMEL
447 OLIVER SIMPSON
443 ADAM SWARTS
439 BILL CUNNINGHAM
368 WILLIAM SAUER
391 ERIK HOEPFINGER

TEAM COOLEST DAD

WNYMBA

FRAME OF MIND TIMBERWORKS
PARK AVE BIKE

TEAM LAKE EFFECT
EMPIRE BREWING/SYRACUSE BICYCLES

PETES WHEELS CYCLING TEAM
CAMPUS WHEELWORKS

TEAM SPIN/LITZLER AUTOMATION
EMPIRE BREWING/SYRACUSE BICYCLES

LOVE & SPROKETS

ME

42 NORTH BREWING
2ND SHIFT
WNYMBA

42 NORTH BREWING
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES
GENESEE VALLEY CYCLING

PARK AVE BIKE PB BORAH TEAMWEAR

TRYON BIKE

JRA
JRA

BM50
BF50
BF10

BM11

BM60

SM50
SM40
SM30
SM30
SM50
SSSM
SM30
SM50
SM40
SM11
SM40
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SM40
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SM40
SM30
SM50
SM60
SM11
SM60
SM50
SF50
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM50
SFBM
SF11
SM60
SFBM
SM50
SF11
SM15
SM50
SM40
SM20
SM50
SM50
SM30
SM30

2:23:53
2:52:13
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:12:18
1:14:17
1:14:48
1:16:29
1:18:23
1:19:48
1:19:51
1:20:30
1:21:45
1:23:12
1:23:59
1:24:41
1:25:25
1:26:40
1:28:00
1:28:17
1:29:51
1:30:20
1:31:40
1:32:21
1:32:37
1:32:51
1:33:35
1:36:13
1:37:47
1:40:03
1:40:43
1:41:04
1:43:05
1:43:41
1:46:35
1:48:12
1:52:43
1:56:23
1:57:51
1:58:37
1:58:57
2:05:31
2:11:13
2:11:57
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450
268

62
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73
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67
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THOMAS HRDY
ETHAN AUMBRAHT
TODD LEROW
BRIAN AUMBRAHT
ALEX IVANIC

MIKE CUMMINGS
GREG CHERR

MANGUS SHEFFIELD
DAN TIMMERMAN
CRAIG BURBLES
NICK CROSSED
GREGG GRIFFO
SCOTT HANNAN
ERIC INGALSBE
CRAIG MATTERN
JAMES POOLER
PETE DZIRKALIS
WILSON STEVENS
JOSEPH HALO
PETER PELYCHATY
DAVID LESS
AARON MCCARTER
ERIC GIEHL

JAMES HUGHEY
JOHN COMPTON
JUSTIN GABRESKI
DAMIAN RADOCK
JESSEE CORUM
TODD FIORE
ANNE AUGUST
GREG CULVER
JACOB YOST
MARIT SHEFFIELD
KEITH VANDERHYE
TREVOR AUGUST
TOM KAPTUROWSKI
RACHEL SELICE
EVAN GRUCELA

JOSHUA GONSENHAUSER

BO MILLER

JIM VREELAND
HEATH MCCOMBS
LAWRENCE GOSSE
DEAN MASSARO
MELISSA MELNIK

PEDROS ATHLETIC CLUB

FRAME OF MIND TIMBERWORKS
FRAME OF MIND TIMBERWORKS
FRAME OF MIND TIMBERWORKS
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

TBS RACING PB CHAMPION SYSTEMS

PARK AVE BIKE/SMITH OPTICS

PARK AVE BIKES

TBS RACING PB CHAMPION SYSTEMS
TRYON BIKE

PARK AVE P/B BORAH TEAMWEAR
ATLAS CYCLING

PARK AVE PB BORAH TEAMWEAR

JUST RIDING ALONG
LOCAL OPENERS

PETES WHEELS CYCLING TEAM
HOLIMONT
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES

PETES WHEELS CYCLING TEAM
TOMS PRO BIKE

ATLAS CYCLING

BUFFALO BICYCLING
CONGLOMERATE LTD

PETES WHEELS CYCLING TEAM
FARTING PICASSOS

PARK AVE BIKE

HOLIMONT

JRA

PARK AVE BIKE/SMITH OPTICS

PARK AVE BIKE

EVILLE BIKE
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES
HOLIMONT

CYCLEWERX OF ROCHESTER
HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES
CRANKSKINS

OLEAN CYCLING CLUB

HOLIMONT

SM50
SM10
SM15
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM50

EM15
EM30
EM30
EM40
EM20
EM40
EM30
EM40
EM30
EM40
EM20
EM20
EM40
ESSM
EM20
EM40
EM40
EM40
EM60
EM30
EM30
ESSM
EF40
ESSM
EM15
EF50
EM40
EM11
EM40
EF20
EM15
EM40
EM40
EM50
EM40
EM40
EM40
EF40

2:46:15
3:12:01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:39:58
1:44:39
1:48:33
1:48:58
1:49:00
1:51:38
1:52:33
1:52:35
1:55:56
1:58:56
1:59:43
2:00:49
2:00:52
2:01:54
2:03:48
2:04:27
2:06:29
2:08:20
2:08:28
2:11:01
2:11:22
2:12:44
2:13:08
2:13:25
2:13:57
2:14:36
2:16:09
2:19:28
2:21:06
2:21:51
2:24:33
2:24:44
2:25:09
2:25:12
2:31:58
2:33:51
2:36:48
2:38:14



39 6 Phil Defranco EM30 2:54:52
40 82 JOHN RODEN WNY CYCLOCROSS CLUB ESSM DNF
41 95 VELOCIRAPTOR JONES CAMPUS WHEELWORKS ESSM DNF



